
L.5. '4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 
Bjr Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended June 23, 1965 

00 7C66 

Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures ill Research 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 

Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous period): 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowing of %0^or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrow"• <g banks indebted in all of 
past 6 periods: 
Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio to total borrowings period) 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 6 Periods 
h-5 periods 
1-3 periods 

Number not indebted during past 6 periods 

83 14 8 8 0.1 1 10 8 1 6 20 5 1 
259 30 23 21 2 23 19 27 5 24 68 16 1 

6,035 245 399 4o6 489 395 485 991 469 488 807 658 203 

Total 

569 
7,376 

Ik.6 
1.1 

27:4 
ko 

19.3 
33-3 

J 

to 

5A72 

Boston New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlanta Chicago St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City 

Dallas 

153 
522 

112 
1,240 

9.3 
2.7 

3 
7 

2 
16.9 

6.8 
0.6 

* 
0.6 

4l 
491 

19.0 
1.6 

1 
2 

2 
27.6 

4 
579 

21 
428 

3-3 
* 

6.6 
0.2 

58 55 
659 1,284 

17.6 14.7 
1.5 0.6 

0,1 
5.1 

1 
1 

3 
28.0 

3 
2 

1 
7.7 

8 
340 

17.2 
0.3 

0.4 
1 

27 
310 

21.7 
1-9 

3 
5 

1 
23.6 

67 
501 

30.5 
4.0 

11 
16 

9 
43.3 

NOTE: Most ratios are •computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
Less then $$0,000 or 0.1$. 

Details may not foot to totals because of rounding. 

21 
542 

25.2 
0.9 

4 
5 

0.2 
3-7 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

2 
480 

66.5 
0.2 

1 
1 

1 
100.0 

4 1 1 mrnm 3 4 2 3 18 3 1 
17 17 8 2 8 • 8 11 2 9 24 3 — • 

44 64 48 17 41 22 63 8 35 56 13 3 
180 317 349 470 343 451 915 459 441 709 639 199 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




