of Kattons and

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended June 23, 1965 - Research Library 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

			(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)											
ARABA ANABEST COM		Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond		Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted		\$ 83 259	14 30	8 23	8 21	0.1	1 23	10 19	8 27	1 5	6 24	20 68	5 <b>1</b> 6	1
Total number of banks in group		6,035	245	399	406	489	395	485	991	469	488	807	658	203
Bo	dired reserves (previous period): errowing banks L banks in group	\$ 569 \$ 7,376	153 522	112 1,240	41 491	4 579	21 428	58 659	55 1,284	8 340	27 310	67 501	21 542	2 480
Bo	o of borrowings to required reserves: prowing banks 1 banks in group	% 14.6 % 1.1	9.3	6.8 0.6	19.0 1.6	3.3	6.6 0.2	17.6 1.5	14.7 0.6	17.2 0.3	21.7	30.5 4.0	25.2 0.9	66.5 0.2
of A	es with borrowing of 10% or more required reserves: mount of borrowings lumber of banks	\$ <b>27.</b> 4	3 7		1 2	•• ;	••	1	3 2	0.4	3 5	11 16	4 5	1
pas P	rowing banks indebted in all of st 6 periods: mount of borrowings (current latio to total borrowings period)	\$ 19.3 % 23.3	2 16.9	* 0.6	2 27.6		0.1 5.1	3 28.0	1 7.7		1 23.6	9 43•3	0.2 3.7	1
MEMO	All of past 6 Periods  !-5 periods 1-3 periods er not indebted during past 6 periods	40 109 414 5,472	կ 17 կկ 180	1 17 64 317	1 8 48 349	2 17 470	3 8 41 343	4 8 22 451	2 11 63 915	2 8 459	3 9 35 ነዛነ	18 24 56 709	3 3 13 639	1  3 199

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding.

\* Less then \$50,000 or 0.1%.

L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)